
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2515004277 GEN Navdeep kumari Satpal 2912.307

2 2515015850 GEN Niharika Rakesh kumar 2909

3 2515011011 GEN Rijul Sukhpal 2855.2

4 2515000242 GEN Shobita Jiwan Lal 2835.736

5 2515011808 ST Ekta thakur Manoj thakur 2803.4

6 2515003593 GEN Harpreet kaur Paramjit singh 2781.14

7 2515014692 GEN Manika chhabra Vikas chhabra 2774.6

8 2515017696 BC,RAS Rishu bala Surinder kumar 2772.6

9 2515012680 GEN Mehak chauhan Satinder singh 2713.6

10 2515002110 GEN Arashdeep bains Gurjit singh 2668.67

11 2515017362 GEN Neha jagta Kalyan singh 2668.2

12 2515008289 GEN Arshnoor kaur Shivraj singh 2652.4

Note: - Only the selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 26.08.2025 

positively otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the waiting list.  Submit the fee receipt 

in PDF format to the email id: womenstudies_pu@pu.ac.in. The email subject must contain name and 

application no. of candidate along with name of course.

Total seats under General Category: 16

Students Graduate from other 

universities

Rs. 11675/- + Rs. 2200 Migration Fee  =    Rs. 13875/-

SC students belongs to Punjab, Graduate 

from P.U., Chandigarh (whose family 

income less than 2.5 lacs)

Rs. 295/- (Residence Proof/ domicile +Income Certificate + 

Category certificate) duly verified by the Chief Judicial 

Magistrate

SC students belongs to Punjab, Graduate 

from other University (whose family 

income less than 2.5 lacs)

Rs. 295/- + 2200/- = Rs. 2495/- (Residence Proof/ domicile 

+Income Certificate + Category certificate) duly verified by the 

Chief Judicial Magistrate

DEPARTMENT CUM CENTRE FOR WOMEN'S STUDIES AND DEVELOPMENT,                                                                                                      
PANJAB UNIEVRSITY, CHANDIGARH

M.A. Women's Studies (SESSION 2025-26) PROVISIONAL  LIST RECOMMENDED FOR 
ADMISSION (OVERALL)

Total seats:- 30+2 (NRI) + 2 (Foreign National)                                                                                                                                                            
General = 16, SC = 5, ST = 2, BC=2, PwD=2, Sports =2, Defence= 2, Rot V./T.V.= 1,  Freedom 

Fighter= 1)

Link to the Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code : T0530, Last date: 26.08.2025
Fees to be submitted by the Candidate : Rs. 11675/- (Ist Instalment)

Commencement of Clasess: 27.08.2025

Students Graduate from P.U. Chandiagrh Rs. 11675/-



13 2515018086 BAS Anmol Vinod kumar 2640.24

14 2515014734 BC Ritvik Bunty kumar 2606.976

15 2515009970 DEF Muskandeep kaur Manpreet singh 2591.7

16 2515004448 GEN Jasneet kaur Raj kamal deep 

singh

2578.8

1 2515008699 GEN Pardeep kaur Sahijpal singh 2567.95

2 2515001254 GEN Aditi Davinder singh 2502.4

3 2515018170 GEN Sakshi bhagta Surender singh 2491.46

4 2515018098 BC Veer vikram singh Gurdeep singh 2482.32

5 2515000063 GEN Neha Satish kumar 2449.38

6 2515016539 SC,OGC Garima Satpal 2442.08

7 2515003848 GEN Aman kumar Ramesh kumar 2440.19

8 2515012156 RAS Vandna kumari Bhumi chand 2436.6

9 2515006240 BC,BAS Naziya kamboj Bhagwan dass 2431.022

10 2515015789 OGC Shiwangi Ramesh kumar 2425

11 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 2374.558

12 2515004243 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh 2370.684

13 2515018672 BAS Nitika Sudhir kumar 

dhawan

2370.458

14 2515006176 BC Paras kamboj Mehar singh 2369.637

15 2515018747 GEN Prabhgun kaur Amarjeet singh 2368.8

16 2515022712 GEN Aryan verma Manoj verma 2347.8

17 2515008164 GEN Ruba khan Bashir khan 2340.2

18 2515014195 SC Varis kaur Sona singh 2330.3

19 2515014724 RAS Ajayveer singh Jagwinder singh 2315.44

20 2515019169 RAS Navdeep singh Satpal 2315.1

21 2515022298 GEN Sunita rani Harbhajan singh 2307.2

22 2515018716 RAS Pankaj sheoran Virender kumar 2298.8

23 2515011627 RAS Amrinder singh Jagjit singh 2296.4

24 2515019491 GEN Karanjot singh Mohan singh 2294.3

25 2515018234 SC Jaspinder singh Manjit singh 2291

26 2515012667 GEN Ashish sharma Narender kumar 2281.2

27 2515015014 BC,DEF Anmol Amar singh 2279.031

28 2515018492 BC,BAS,RAS Samrat Major singh 2263.55

29 2515008406 GEN Amrinder singh Balbir singh 2261.7

30 2515003388 RAS Parmod sheoran Virender kumar 2259

31 2515003210 SC Muskan Tej bhan 2257

32 2515014133 OGC Sarah sharma Vijay kumar 2234.028

33 2515018250 BC Gourav kamboj Baljeet kumar 2229.55

34 2515006046 BC,BAS Rohit sama Ram saran 2210

35 2515019188 SC,BAS Dimple rani Gurmeet singh 2207.6

Waiting List General category



36 2515020387 GEN Shubham kumar Ashwani kumar 2197.3

37 2515017719 GEN Lovneesh goyal Jagmohan goyal 2190

38 2515001993 GEN Damanpreet kaur Sahib singh rangi 2183.55

39 2515000676 GEN DAMANJOT BRAR HARPREET SINGH 

BRAR

2169.55

40 2515015839 GEN Dalerinder singh Amarjit singh 2161.44

41 2515016935 GEN Saksham sood Vinay sood 2159.4

42 2515004339 GEN Jhanvi punia Surinder singh 2153.36

43 2515005347 BC Himanshu Rajinder kumar 2153

44 2515010002 SC Harkrishan Nishan singh 2152.2

45 2515009493 GEN Supreet Suresh 2151.38

46 2515015429 GEN Gurkamal singh Sukhdev singh 2143.2

47 2515013278 GEN Harjinder singh Paramjit singh 2143.2

48 2515018263 GEN Karanjot singh Sarbjeet singh 2128.613

49 2515004507 BC Kamaldeep singh Barjinder singh 2121.6

50 2515013416 BC,BAS Sukhmanpreet 

kaur marok

Rashpal singh 2107.98

51 2515012892 GEN Jagdev singh Nirbhai singh 2103.895

52 2515003510 GEN Deepali sharma Dipesh kumar 

sharma

2097.6

53 2515015855 GEN Kunwar pratap 

singh

Harwinder singh 2086.65

54 2515000638 GEN Abhishek batra Mohinder pal 2076.695

55 2515003176 RAS Gourav sharma Onkar chand 2074.944

56 2515006606 SC Gurwinder singh Bagicha singh 2074.45

57 2515008771 BC Anmol bhumbla Ranbir singh 2066.4

58 2515001536 BC,BAS Shavi rajan Harkrishan lal 2062.15

59 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8

60 2515016658 GEN Sukhmanpreet 

singh

Gurraj singh 2043.3

61 2515003682 BAS Lovepreet singh Parmjeet singh 2040.15

62 2515009661 GEN Himanshu bisla Ramphal singh 2035

63 2515015557 GEN Ritika devi Multan singh 2032.8

64 2515006445 DEF Neekita kumari Bhagmal singh 2027.2

65 2515009336 GEN Diksha dogra Pankaj dogra 2023.2

66 2515018335 GEN Angad ghuman Arvinder pal singh 

ghuman

2012.9

67 2515021665 GEN Shaganpreet 

singh

Baljet singh 2000.7

68 2515010756 GEN Sonali Rakesh kumar 1996.8

69 2515008978 SC Alakshit dhiman Surinder dhiman 1983.24



70 2515002890 GEN Avneet kaur Ravinder singh 

kooner

1980.645

71 2515020157 GEN Neha Rahish kumar 1970.667

72 2515002381 GEN Sanam gill Darshan singh 1970.333

73 2515005083 BC,BAS Ramandeep Ved parkash 1962.558

74 2515003567 SC Robin singh Mukhtiar singh 1959.6

75 2515015840 GEN Gurpreet singh Sukhmandar singh 1931.1

76 2515004194 GEN Anupama anjlika Bharat bhushan 1928.88

77 2515020203 YF Harshdeep singh 

batth

Naib singh batth 1926.81

78 2515006227 SC,YF Shivani Ram kumar 1925.793

79 2515003672 GEN Amisha Dinesh kumar 1925.538

80 2515022638 GEN Ekamjeet singh Darshan singh 1920

81 2515015570 OGC,RAS Shamanvir kaur Gurvinder singh 1916

82 2515000767 GEN Gursimrandeep 

singh

Makhan singh 1915.5

83 2515009186 BAS Palak banga Manoj banga 1915.2

84 2515018820 GEN Tanisha thakur Anoop kumar 1914

85 2515008352 SC Sukhwinder singh Nishan singh 1908.85

86 2515017757 GEN Vishakha mahant Jaman gir mahant 1908.8

87 2515020483 GEN Himmat singh 

chahal

Inderpreet singh 

chahal

1906.909

88 2515006443 SC Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia 1901.4

89 2515020323 GEN Aman goyat Ashok kumar 1900.5

90 2515007188 GEN Prabhsimranjot 

singh

Rajinder singh 1900.08

91 2515000719 GEN JOBANJOT SINGH RUPINDER SINGH 1889.319

92 2515003715 GEN Rohit kumar Ved parkash 1880.025

93 2515019035 BC,BAS Manpreet josan Sandeep josan 1879

94 2515020645 DEF Jatin yadav Ramesh yadav 1872.62

95 2515008420 SC Sobind kumar Ramesh kumar 1872.497

96 2515021819 GEN Sahil gautam Hari gautam 1868.6

97 2515020734 BAS Sakshi Sanjeev kumar 1864.8

98 2515010378 DEF Yashina patial Sanjay kumar 

patial

1864.75

99 2515020523 SC Harmanjot singh Jaswinder singh 1857.6

100 2515021950 BC Vinkle Bhajan lal 1857

101 2515006599 GEN Harpreet kaur Sukhwant singh 1856.3

102 2515004962 GEN Gurpinder singh Gurmail singh 1850



103 2515021302 GEN Jagraj singh Balbir singh 

dhanoa

1838.8

104 2515012618 BC Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh 1837.2

105 2515020010 GEN Surinder singh Lakhwinder singh 1835.7

106 2515016410 GEN Rajender singh Resham singh 1834.659

107 2515000422 GEN Snehit Pankaj walia 1830.55

108 2515012261 SC,RAS Jaspreet kaur Gursewak singh 1828.303

109 2515005933 SC Ruby devi Ram kumar 1819.034

110 2515011097 BC Harmeet singh Jasvir singh 1817.652

111 2515010748 SC Tarsem singh Bohar singh 1816.4

112 2515020340 GEN Rohit Satbir singh 1806.15

113 2515000249 GEN Parandeep Kaur Satinderpal Singh 1788.855

114 2515008278 GEN Prachi Rambhaj 1787.586

115 2515017476 BC Sukhmanpreet Prem chand 1786.5

116 2515018891 BC Ankush Des Raj 1783.55

117 2515003038 GEN Deepseerat singh Jagdev singh 1783.2

118 2515005619 GEN Khushwant singh Amritpal singh 1771.85

119 2515020030 OGC Kritika barwal Surender singh 1765.26

120 2515000462 GEN Neha Devender kumar 

juneja

1750.759

121 2515020628 BC Jashan preet Ravinder kumar 1749.6

122 2515004491 BC Akanksha 

chaudhary

Naresh kumar 1746.4

123 2515005513 BC Gursimran singh Satwinder singh 1744.6

124 2515003513 GEN Gurkirat kaur Kulvinder singh 1742.4

125 2515003417 BC Akash sood Balkar singh 1738

126 2515020617 BC Rupinder singh Chattan singh 1730.5

127 2515000787 BC,RAS Ashanpreet kaur Manjeet singh 1728.372

128 2515019496 GEN Pratham singla Sunil kumar singla 1726.3

129 2515014041 SC,BAS Navjot Gurnam singh 1713.07

130 2515021672 GEN Zain rahul singh Manohar singh 

ahluwalia

1710.558

131 2515001997 GEN Jasjot singh Dilbag singh 1700.35

132 2515018570 BC Sumeet singh Ajit singh 1690.4

133 2515015808 BC Jaskirat singh Rajinder singh 1689.6

134 2515021853 GEN Hartash singh Lakhmeet singh 1687.304

135 2515014751 GEN Jobanpreet singh Suchwinder singh 1684.8

136 2515006141 GEN Arsh garg Sanjeev kumar 1680.46



137 2515005305 BC Komalpreet singh Satpal singh 1672.667

138 2515008479 SC Suman lata Ramesh kumar 1672.19

139 2515006196 SC Kuldeep singh Sohan singh 1670.9

140 2515018073 ST Swati Roshan lal 1670.4

141 2515019889 GEN Ajay kumar 

sindhu

Narender singh 1668.989

142 2515014823 GEN Jaspreet kaur Jasvir singh 1665.15

143 2515016012 OGC,RAS Vartika Ram niwas 1663.2

144 2515006455 BC Joban kumar Rajinder kumar 1663.2

145 2515007650 GEN Vimaljeet singh Paramjeet singh 1658.614

146 2515022512 GEN Sandeep singh Naranjan singh 1655.2

147 2515008785 SC,RAS Shani kumar Mangat ram 1646.4

148 2515005622 GEN Harman kaur Inderjit singh 1644

149 2515002012 SC Srishti pundir Chander shekhar 1638

150 2515007045 BC Sajan kamboj Mehar singh 1631.15

151 2515000836 BC Sachin kumar Madan lal 1628.571

152 2515017900 RAS Harkaran singh 

bhinder

Amrinder singh 

bhinder

1628.02

153 2515018649 BAS Aditi Pawan kumar 1612.8

154 2515017756 BC,OGC Sakshi Ajay kumar 1612.8

155 2515000946 OGC,RAS Armaan singh Pargat singh 1604.627

156 2515016753 GEN Sourav sharma Yashpal sharma 1587.6

157 2515000403 RAS Rajiv kumar Vikram 1578.45

158 2515015462 BC Dishant saini Sarwan singh 1575.936

159 2515000694 BC,BAS,RAS Nitish kamboj Kuldeep raj 1570.573

160 2515020580 FF Gurdeep singh Joginder singh 1567.2

161 2515018441 GEN Jaskaran singh Dharam singh 1562.4

162 2515001899 SC Kashish Rajinder kumar 

salaria

1562.4

163 2515005624 ST Bhavna devi Satish kumar 1562.4

164 2515005182 GEN Taj tarunveer 

singh

Tajinder singh 1557.6

165 2515007017 SC Rajvinder singh Ramesh singh 1554.84

166 2515005080 BC Rishav Updesh lal 1553.806

167 2515021266 GEN Manpreet singh Pal singh 1541.45

168 2515022575 GEN Kajal rana Bipin rana 1537.2

169 2515017531 GEN Shubham Dayanand 1534.572

170 2515003934 SC Pardeep singh Tek singh 1534.56

171 2515017879 SC Sujata Het ram 1517.7

172 2515021139 ST Shahar banoo Ali raza 1504.8

173 2515005537 ST,RAS Vijay Duni chand 1471.2

174 2515017788 GEN Manveer singh Manjinder singh 1462.56

175 2515012049 ST Ankita Ashok kumar 1440

176 2515003394 GEN Amrinder singh Lt balwinder singh 1404.95



177 2515005443 GEN Atul Ashok kumar 1400

178 2515011476 SC Gurmej singh Surjeet singh 1392

179 2515022430 GEN Versha arora Krishan arora 1383.333

180 2515003793 GEN Sukhmanjeet 

singh

Amandeep singh 1359

181 2515017377 BC,BAS Harmeet singh Shamsher singh 1345.68

182 2515007746 SC,PWD Rippen ralhan Rajmal ralhan 1329.75

183 2515018300 GEN Gurpreet singh Ratan singh 1206

184 2515018881 BC Saksham Parvinder kumar 315

1 2515020471 ST Ritik Pahal singh 0
2 2515018952 GEN Sourabh Karan singh 0
3 2515003568 BC Saiyam sama Davinder pal 0
4 2515002581 GEN Parwinder singh 

walia

Charanjeet singh 

walia

0

1 2515016539 SC,OGC Garima Satpal 2442.08

2 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 2374.558

3 2515004243 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh 2370.684

4 2515014195 SC Varis kaur Sona singh 2330.3

5 2515018234 SC Jaspinder singh Manjit singh 2291

1 2515003210 SC Muskan Tej bhan 2257

2 2515019188 SC,BAS Dimple rani Gurmeet singh 2207.6

3 2515010002 SC Harkrishan Nishan singh 2152.2

4 2515006606 SC Gurwinder singh Bagicha singh 2074.45

5 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8

6 2515008978 SC Alakshit dhiman Surinder dhiman 1983.24

7 2515003567 SC Robin singh Mukhtiar singh 1959.6

8 2515006227 SC,YF Shivani Ram kumar 1925.793

9 2515008352 SC Sukhwinder singh Nishan singh 1908.85

10 2515006443 SC Ruchika kalia Suresh kalia 1901.4

11 2515008420 SC Sobind kumar Ramesh kumar 1872.497

12 2515020523 SC Harmanjot singh Jaswinder singh 1857.6

Waiting List of SC category

Reappear/ Result awaited candidates (provisionally in waiting list as per rule 10 in Handbook of 

Information 2025 at Page no. 39)

Under Various Reserve Categories

Students admitted under SC Category against: 05 seats 



2515012261 SC,RAS Jaspreet kaur Gursewak singh 1828.303

13 2515005933 SC Ruby devi Ram kumar 1819.034

14 2515010748 SC Tarsem singh Bohar singh 1816.4

15 2515014041 SC,BAS Navjot Gurnam singh 1713.07

16 2515008479 SC Suman lata Ramesh kumar 1672.19

17 2515006196 SC Kuldeep singh Sohan singh 1670.9

18 2515008785 SC,RAS Shani kumar Mangat ram 1646.4

19 2515002012 SC Srishti pundir Chander shekhar 1638

20 2515001899 SC Kashish Rajinder kumar 

salaria

1562.4

21 2515007017 SC Rajvinder singh Ramesh singh 1554.84

22 2515003934 SC Pardeep singh Tek singh 1534.56

23 2515017879 SC Sujata Het ram 1517.7

24 2515011476 SC Gurmej singh Surjeet singh 1392

25 2515007746 SC,PWD Rippen ralhan Rajmal ralhan 1329.75

1 2515018073 ST Swati Roshan lal 1670.4

2 2515005624 ST Bhavna devi Satish kumar 1562.4

1 2515021139 ST Shahar banoo Ali raza 1504.8

2 2515005537 ST,RAS Vijay Duni chand 1471.2

3 2515012049 ST Ankita Ashok kumar 1440

1 2515020471 ST Ritik Pahal singh 0

1 2515018098 BC Veer vikram singh Gurdeep singh 2482.32

2 2515006240 BC,BAS Naziya kamboj Bhagwan dass 2431.022

1 2515006176 BC Paras kamboj Mehar singh 2369.637

2 2515015014 BC,DEF Anmol Amar singh 2279.031

3 2515018492 BC,BAS,RAS Samrat Major singh 2263.55

4 2515018250 BC Gourav kamboj Baljeet kumar 2229.55

5 2515006046 BC,BAS Rohit sama Ram saran 2210

6 2515005347 BC Himanshu Rajinder kumar 2153

7 2515004507 BC Kamaldeep singh Barjinder singh 2121.6

8 2515013416 BC,BAS Sukhmanpreet 

kaur marok

Rashpal singh 2107.98

Students admitted under ST Category against: 02 seats 

Waiting List of ST category

Reappear candidates (provisionally in waiting list as per rule 10 in Handbook of Information 2025 at Page 

no. 39)

Students admitted under BC Category against: 02 seats 

Waiting List of BC category



9 2515008771 BC Anmol bhumbla Ranbir singh 2066.4

10 2515001536 BC,BAS Shavi rajan Harkrishan lal 2062.15

11 2515005083 BC,BAS Ramandeep Ved parkash 1962.558

12 2515019035 BC,BAS Manpreet josan Sandeep josan 1879

13 2515021950 BC Vinkle Bhajan lal 1857

14 2515012618 BC Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh 1837.2

15 2515011097 BC Harmeet singh Jasvir singh 1817.652

16 2515017476 BC Sukhmanpreet Prem chand 1786.5

17 2515018891 BC Ankush Des Raj 1783.55

18 2515020628 BC Jashan preet Ravinder kumar 1749.6

19 2515004491 BC Akanksha 

chaudhary

Naresh kumar 1746.4

20 2515005513 BC Gursimran singh Satwinder singh 1744.6

21 2515003417 BC Akash sood Balkar singh 1738

22 2515020617 BC Rupinder singh Chattan singh 1730.5

23 2515000787 BC,RAS Ashanpreet kaur Manjeet singh 1728.372

24 2515018570 BC Sumeet singh Ajit singh 1690.4

25 2515015808 BC Jaskirat singh Rajinder singh 1689.6

26 2515005305 BC Komalpreet singh Satpal singh 1672.667

27 2515006455 BC Joban kumar Rajinder kumar 1663.2

28 2515007045 BC Sajan kamboj Mehar singh 1631.15

29 2515000836 BC Sachin kumar Madan lal 1628.571

30 2515017756 BC,OGC Sakshi Ajay kumar 1612.8

31 2515015462 BC Dishant saini Sarwan singh 1575.936

32 2515000694 BC,BAS,RAS Nitish kamboj Kuldeep raj 1570.573

33 2515005080 BC Rishav Updesh lal 1553.806

34 2515017377 BC,BAS Harmeet singh Shamsher singh 1345.68

35 2515018881 BC Saksham Parvinder kumar 315

1 2515003568 BC Saiyam sama Davinder pal 0

1 2515022298 GEN Sunita rani Harbhajan singh 2307.2

1 2515015014 BC,DEF Anmol Amar singh 2279.031
2 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8

Reappear candidates (provisionally in waiting list as per rule 10 in Handbook of Information 2025 at Page 

no. 39)

Students admitted under Sports Category against: 01 seat (01 seat lying vacant)

Students admitted under Defence Category against: 02 seats

Waiting List of Defence category



1 2515006445 DEF Neekita kumari Bhagmal singh 2027.2
2 2515020645 DEF Jatin yadav Ramesh yadav 1872.62
3 2515010378 DEF Yashina patial Sanjay kumar 

patial

1864.75

1 2515007746 SC,PWD Rippen ralhan Rajmal ralhan 1329.75

1 2515020580 FF Gurdeep singh Joginder singh 1567.2

1 2515006240 BC,BAS Naziya kamboj Bhagwan dass 2431.022

1 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 2374.558
2 2515004243 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh 2370.684
3 2515018672 BAS Nitika Sudhir kumar 

dhawan

2370.458

4 2515018492 BC,BAS,RAS Samrat Major singh 2263.55
5 2515006046 BC,BAS Rohit sama Ram saran 2210
6 2515019188 SC,BAS Dimple rani Gurmeet singh 2207.6
7 2515013416 BC,BAS Sukhmanpreet 

kaur marok

Rashpal singh 2107.98

8 2515001536 BC,BAS Shavi rajan Harkrishan lal 2062.15
9 2515003682 BAS Lovepreet singh Parmjeet singh 2040.15
10 2515005083 BC,BAS Ramandeep Ved parkash 1962.558
11 2515009186 BAS Palak banga Manoj banga 1915.2
12 2515019035 BC,BAS Manpreet josan Sandeep josan 1879
13 2515020734 BAS Sakshi Sanjeev kumar 1864.8
14 2515014041 SC,BAS Navjot Gurnam singh 1713.07
15 2515018649 BAS Aditi Pawan kumar 1612.8
16 2515000694 BC,BAS,RAS Nitish kamboj Kuldeep raj 1570.573
17 2515017377 BC,BAS Harmeet singh Shamsher singh 1345.68

1 2515012156 RAS Vandna kumari Bhumi chand 2436.6
2 2515019121 SC,BAS,RAS Neelam Mukhtiar singh 2374.558

Students admitted under Freedom Fighter Category against: 01 seat 

Additional Seats

Students admitted under BAS Category against: 01 seat

Waiting List of BAS category

Students admitted under RAS Category against: 02 seats

Students admitted under PWD Category against: 01 seat (01 seat lying vacant)

No student admitted under T.V./R.V. as there is no applicant under this category.



1 2515004243 SC,BAS,RAS Gurpreet singh Bhagwan singh 2370.684

2 2515014724 RAS Ajayveer singh Jagwinder singh 2315.44

3 2515019169 RAS Navdeep singh Satpal 2315.1

4 2515018716 RAS Pankaj sheoran Virender kumar 2298.8

5 2515011627 RAS Amrinder singh Jagjit singh 2296.4

6 2515018492 BC,BAS,RAS Samrat Major singh 2263.55

7 2515003388 RAS Parmod sheoran Virender kumar 2259

8 2515003176 RAS Gourav sharma Onkar chand 2074.944

9 2515000891 SC,RAS,DEF Tamanna mattu Jawahar lal 2058.8

10 2515015570 OGC,RAS Shamanvir kaur Gurvinder singh 1916

11 2515012261 SC,RAS Jaspreet kaur Gursewak singh 1828.303

12 2515000787 BC,RAS Ashanpreet kaur Manjeet singh 1728.372

13 2515016012 OGC,RAS Vartika Ram niwas 1663.2

14 2515008785 SC,RAS Shani kumar Mangat ram 1646.4

15 2515017900 RAS Harkaran singh 

bhinder

Amrinder singh 

bhinder

1628.02

16 2515000946 OGC,RAS Armaan singh Pargat singh 1604.627

17 2515000403 RAS Rajiv kumar Vikram 1578.45

18 2515000694 BC,BAS,RAS Nitish kamboj Kuldeep raj 1570.573

19 2515005537 ST,RAS Vijay Duni chand 1471.2

1 2515016539 SC,OGC Garima Satpal 2442.08

2 2515015789 OGC Shiwangi Ramesh kumar 2425

1 2515014133 OGC Sarah sharma Vijay kumar 2234.028

2 2515015570 OGC,RAS Shamanvir kaur Gurvinder singh 1916

3 2515020030 OGC Kritika barwal Surender singh 1765.26

4 2515016012 OGC,RAS Vartika Ram niwas 1663.2

5 2515017756 BC,OGC Sakshi Ajay kumar 1612.8

6 2515000946 OGC,RAS Armaan singh Pargat singh 1604.627

1 2515020203 YF Harshdeep singh 

batth

Naib singh batth 1926.81

1 2515006227 SC,YF Shivani Ram kumar 1925.793

Students admitted under OGC Category against: 02 seats

Waiting List of OGC category

Students admitted under YF Category against: 01 seat

Waiting List of YF category

Waiting List of RAS category


